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SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:
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CROMA
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CROMA

SIGNUM
SIGNUM
SIGNUM
SIGNUM
SIGNUM
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SIGNUM
SIGNUM
SIGNUM
SIGNUM
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
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939 A2.000
939 A1.000
194 A1.000
939 A4.000
Z22YH

Z 20 NET

Z 32 SE
Z19 DT
Z19 DTH
Z 19 DTL

Y 22 DTR

Y 30 DT

Z 30 DT

Y 20 DTH
Z22YH

Z 18 XE

Z 18 XE

Z 18 XER

MAP 60105

06/05
06/05
06/05
12/05
05/03
05/03
05/03
04/04
04/04
08/05
05/03
05/03
09/05
05/03
10/03
04/02
10/03
08/05



VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA

VECTRA

Z 18 XE
Z22SE
Z22SE
Z 18 XEL
Z 20 NET
Z 20 NET
Z 32 SE
Z 32 SE
Y 22 DTR
Y 22 DTR
Y 22 DTR
Y 20 DTH
Y 20 DTH
Y 30 DT
Y 30 DT
Z 19 DTH
Z19 DT
Z 19 DTL
Z 19 DTL

Z 30 DT

08/02
04/02
08/02
04/02
10/03
03/03
10/03
08/02
10/03
04/02
08/02
04/02
10/03
10/03
06/03
04/04
04/04
06/05
10/05

08/05



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

FIAAM: F7431, PA7431

FIAT: 73502069

FILTRON: AP152/2

FRAM: CA9652, CA9653
HENGST: E475L
MAHLE-KNECHT: LX1294
MANN & HUMMEL: C33189/1
OPEL: 835036, 835630, 93172461, 93172463
PURFLUX: A1149

TEHO: 2746, 2747

WIX: WA6782, WA6792



